No. 8, South 1st Street, Lianfeng Xingfu 2nd Road, Xiaolan, Zhongshan
Zhongshan Huiyi Lighting Technology Co., Ltd
THINKING AND ORIGINAL DESIGN
05 06 07 08 09 10 12 14
15 16 17 18 19 20
22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

Holder
LED lens
Optical Fitting Circle
Chip
Middle Ring
09 10 12 14
15 16 17 18 19 20
22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46
47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78
79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94
95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 106 107 108 109 110
111 112
TY SERIES TY-95R 30-35W 020/1507/1816 115*125 95 15°24°36°50°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Beam Angle
TY SERIES TY-95S 30-35W 020/1507/1816 115*115*125 95*95 15°24°36°50°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Beam Angle
TY SERIES TY-95SD （30-35W）*2 020/1507/1816 115*216*125 193*95 15°24°36°50°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Beam Angle
TY SERIES TY-115R 40-45W 030/1816 130*140 115 15°24°36°50°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Beam Angle
TY SERIES TY-115S 40-45W 030/1816 130*130*140 115*115 15°24°36°50°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Beam Angle
TY SERIES TY-115SD （40-45W）*2 030/1816 130*245*140 220*115 15°24°36°50°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Beam Angle
TY SERIES TY-75R 20W 020/1304/1507 90*109 75 15°24°36°50°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Beam Angle
TY SERIES TY-75S 20W 020/1304/1507 90*90*109 75*75 15°24°36°50°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Beam Angle
TY SERIES TY-7SD 20W*2 020/1304/1507 90*169*109 150*75 15°24°36°50°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Beam Angle
TY SERIES

Back cover
Honeycomb
LED lens
Holder
Chip
05 06 07 08 09 10 12 14
15 16 17 18 19 20
22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46
47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78
79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94
95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 106 107 108 109 110
111 112
BLM SERIES-COB BLM-75-COB 5-8W 1304 75*H75 WH+BK 15°24°38°55°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Color Beam Angle
BLM SERIES-COB BLM-100-COB 10-15W 1304/1507/020 100*100*H93 WH+BK 15°24°38°55°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Color Beam Angle
BLM SERIES-COB BLM-120-COB 20-24W 1507/020 120*120*H112 WH+BK 15°24°38°55°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Color Beam Angle
BLM SERIES-COB BLM-75D-COB (5-8)W*2 1304 1150*175*H79 WH+BK 15°24°38°55°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Color Beam Angle
BLM SERIES-COB BLM-100D-COB (10-15)W*2 1304/1507/020 200*100*H93 WH+BK 15°24°38°55°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Color Beam Angle
BLM SERIES-COB BLM-120D-COB (20-24)W*2 1507/020 240*120*H112 WH+BK 15°24°38°55°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Color Beam Angle
BLM SERIES-COB
05 06 07 08 09 10 12 14
15 16 17 18 19 20

Back cover
Anti-glare lens
Holder
SMD COB
05 06 07 08 09 10 12 14
15 16 17 18 19 20
22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46
47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78
79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94
95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 106 107 108 109 110
111 112
BLM Series-SMD
BLM SERIES-SMD BLM-75-SMD 5-8W (2835)1W*12 75*H75 WH+BK 60°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Color Beam Angle
BLM SERIES-SMD BLM-100-SMD 10-15W (2835)1W*20 100*100*H93 WH+BK 60°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Color Beam Angle
BLM SERIES-SMD BLM-120-SMD 20-24W (2835)1W*28 120*120*H112 WH+BK 60°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Color Beam Angle
BLM SERIES-SMD BLM-75D-SMD (10-15)W*2 (2835)1W*12 150*75*H79 WH+BK 60°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Color Beam Angle
BLM SERIES-SMD BLM-100D-SMD (10-15)W*2 (2835)1W*20 200*100*H93 WH+BK 60°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Color Beam Angle
BLM SERIES-SMD BLM-120D-SMD (20-24)W*2 (2835)1W*28 240*120*H112 WH+BK 60°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Color Beam Angle
05 06 07 08 09 10 12 14
15 16 17 18 19 20
22

Black Light Bright Silver
Bright BlackMatte White
Matte Black Bright White
Dumb Silver
05 06 07 08 09 10 12 14
15 16 17 18 19 20
22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46
47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78
79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94
95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 106 107 108 109 110
111 112
BL Series-COB
BL SERIES-COB BL-55S-COB 5-7W 1304 63*63*52 55*55 WH+BK 15°/24°/38°/55°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
BL SERIES-COB BL-55R-COB 5-7W 1304 63*52 55*55 WH+BK 15°/24°/38°/55°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
BL SERIES-COB BL-55SSD-COB (5-7)W*2 1304 130*63*52 120*55 WH+BK 15°/24°/38°/55°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
BL SERIES-COB BL-55SST-COB (5-7)W*3 1304 185*63*52 1750*55 WH+BK 15°/24°/38°/55°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
05 06 07 08 09 10 12 14
15 16 17 18 19 20
22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46
47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78
79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94
95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 106 107 108 109 110
111 112
BL SERIES-COB BL-75R-COB 8-10W 1304/1507/020 85*64 75 WH+BK 15°/24°/38°/55°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
BL SERIES-COB BL-75S-COB 8-10W 1304/1507/020 85*85*64 75*75 WH+BK 15°/24°/38°/55°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
BL SERIES-COB BL-75SD-COB (8-10)*2W 1304/1507/020 165*85*64 150*75 WH+BK 15°/24°/38°/55°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
BL SERIES-COB BL-75ST-COB (8-10)*3W 1304/1507/020 240*85*64 230*75 WH+BK 15°/24°/38°/55°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
BL SERIES-COB BL-90R-COB 15-18W 1507/020 102*74 90 WH+BK 15°/24°/38°/55°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
BL SERIES-COB BL-90S-COB 15-18W 1507/020 102*102*74 90*90 WH+BK 15°/24°/38°/55°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
BL SERIES-COB BL-90SD-COBT (15-18)W*2 1507/020 220*102*74 205*90 WH+BK 15°/24°/38°/55°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
05 06 07 08 09 10 12 14
15 16 17 18 19 20
22

Golden
Black Light Bright Silver
Bright BlackMatte White
Matte Black Bright White
Dumb Silver
05 06 07 08 09 10 12 14
15 16 17 18 19 20
22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46
47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78
79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94
95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 106 107 108 109 110
111 112
BL SERIES-SMD BL-55R-SMD 5-8W (2835)1W*12 63*52 55 WH+BK 60°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
BL SERIES-SMD BL-55S-SMD 5-8W (2835)1W*12 63*60352 55*55 WH+BK 60°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
BL SERIES-SMD BL-55SD-SMD (5-8)W*2 (2835)1W*12 130*63*52 120*55 WH+BK 60°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
BL SERIES-SMD BL-55ST-SMD (5-8)W*3 (2835)1W*12 185*63*52 175*55 WH+BK 60°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
05 06 07 08 09 10 12 14
15 16 17 18 19 20
22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46
47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78
79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94
95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 106 107 108 109 110
111 112
BL SERIES-SMD BL-75R-SMD 10-15W (2835)1W*20 85*64 75 WH+BK 60°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
BL SERIES-SMD BL-75S-SMD 10-15W (2835)1W*20 85*85*64 75*75 WH+BK 60°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
BL SERIES-SMD BL-75SD-SMD (10-15)W*2 (2835)1W*20 165*85*64 150*75 WH+BK 60°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
BL SERIES-SMD BL-75ST-SMD (10-15)W*3 (2835)1W*20 240*85*64 230*75 WH+BK 60°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
BL SERIES-SMD BL-95R-SMD 18-22W (2835)1W*28 102*74 90 WH+BK 60°
Name Model Watt Chip Size(mm) Cutout Color Beam Angle
BL SERIES-SMD BL-95S-SMD 18-22W (2835)1W*28 102*102*74 90*90 WH+BK 60°